Elgin Youth Soccer Association
6U Co-Ed Game Schedule Spring 2026

Team 1 Behrend - Red Team 4 Caballero - Orange
Team 2 Montoya - Royal Blue Team 5 Wendy Cruz - Purple
Team 3 Medina - Kelly Green

Games are 8 minute quarters 4 v 4 with no goalies, no heading, no slide tackling
all indirect except corner and kick offs. One Girl must be on the field at all times
If team does not have a girl show up, then the other team plays with extra player.

Day of Week Date Comments Time Field Match Up
Saturday 2/21/2026 11:00am 3E 1v3
Saturday

Saturday 12:00pm 3F 3v5
Monday  2/23/2026  &00pm _ 3F  4v2
Saturday 2/28/2026 11:00am 3E 1v2
Saturday 11:00am 3F 3v4
Saturday 12:00pm 3F 5v1
Saturday 3/7/2026 Picture Day 11:00am 3E 2v3
Saturday 11:00am 3F 1v4
Saturday 12:00pm 3F 5v2
Saturday 3/14/2026 Spring Break

Saturday

Saturday 3/21/2026 Spring Break

Saturday

Saturday 3/28/2026 11:00am 3E 4v5s
Saturday 11:00am 3F 2v1
Saturday 12:00pm 3F 5v3
Saturday 4/4/2026 Easter Weekend

Saturday

Eaturday

Saturday 4/11/2026 11:00am 3E 1v2
Saturday 11:00am 3F 3v4
Saturday 12:00pm 3F 5v1
Saturday 4/18/2026 11:00am 3E 3vl
Saturday 11:00am 3F 4v?2
Saturday 12:00pm 3F 4v5
Friday 4/24/2026 mini Games* 6:00pm 3E 1v2
Friday 4/24/2026 mini Games* 6:00pm 3F 3vi4
Friday 4/24/2026 mini Games* 7:00pm 3E 5vi
Friday 4/24/2026 mini Games* 7:00pm 3F 2v3
Saturday 4/25/2026 mini Games* 11:00am 3F 5v4
Saturday 4/25/2026 mini Games* 11:00am 3E 3vi
Saturday 4/25/2026 mini Games* 12:00pm 3E 4v?2
Saturday 4/25/2026 mini Games* 12:00pm 3F 5v3
Saturday 4/25/2026 mini Games* 1:00pm 3E 1v4
Saturday 4/25/2026 mini Games* 1:00pm 3F 2v5

*4 minute quarters for mini games 5 minute halftime, need to have winner PK from center W/L
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